
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 4 1 25 6:11.112 13.969 14.164 14.265 114.363

Healy, Doug 1 2 21 6:01.340 15.676 16.011 16.323 216.914

Rude, Jerry 2 3 21 6:09.323 7.983 15.922 16.563 16.908 317.220

Stobert,Richard 3 4 19 6:11.491 17.496 18.240 18.613 419.437

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Rude, Jerry 2 1 1 0:10.719   3 

Stobert,Richard 3 2 0   4 

Healy, Doug 1 3 0   2 

Lee, Joel 4 4 0   1 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:09.323Rude, Jerry 3 10.719 3 1 4121 1 22/380.0421.

6:11.112Lee, Joel 1 1 4 5425 25/371.1122.

6:01.340Healy, Doug 2 2 3 5321 21/361.3403.

6:11.491Stobert,Richard 4 4 2 6219 19/371.4914.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Truck Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 2 1 26 6:13.165 13.929 14.024 14.206 114.376

foote, chuck 3 2 25 6:11.003 13.763 14.313 14.455 214.567

Morris, Brady 4 3 24 6:09.025 13.959 14.403 14.571 314.757

Dager, Mike 1 4 20 5:01.481 14.365 14.641 14.882 415.149



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Truck Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 2 1 25 6:00.380 14.080 14.159 14.265 114.398

foote, chuck 3 2 24 6:00.696 14.207 14.513 14.709 214.867

Morris, Brady 4 3 24 6:01.244 0.548 13.953 14.324 14.494 314.663

Dager, Mike 1 4 0   4 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Truck Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:13.165Schulz, Terry 1 6:00.380 1 1 2126 25 51/733.5451.

6:11.003foote, chuck 2 6:00.696 2 2 4225 24 49/731.6992.

6:09.025Morris, Brady 3 6:01.244 3 3 6324 24 48/730.2693.

5:01.481Dager, Mike 4 4 4 8420 20/301.4814.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Buggy Mod (B Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Morris, Brady 2 1 26 6:11.329 14.037 14.213 14.351 814.444

Dager, Mike 3 2 25 6:04.828 14.144 14.417 14.530 714.645

Wade, Joshua 1 3 25 6:10.702 5.874 14.338 14.451 14.615 914.746

Lee, Joel 4 4 23 5:40.594 13.956 14.121 14.272 614.513

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 3 1 26 6:00.182 13.604 13.925 14.026 114.089

Schulz, Terry 2 2 25 6:11.437 14.332 14.372 14.486 314.639

Foote, Brandon 1 3 25 6:15.304 3.867 13.799 14.151 14.353 214.599

foote, chuck 5 4 24 6:08.955 14.624 14.731 14.930 415.143

Dager, Mike 7 5 24 6:09.818 0.863 14.717 14.804 14.979 Bump15.170

Morris, Brady 6 6 18 4:43.850 14.388 14.582 14.863 Bump15.937

DeVoe, Dave 4 7 0   5 



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 3 1 25 6:11.238 13.926 14.107 14.259 114.440

Schulz, Terry 2 2 24 6:03.620 14.161 14.388 14.593 314.856

Foote, Brandon 1 3 22 6:16.862 14.506 14.747 15.576 216.465

Morris, Brady 6 4 22 6:17.591 0.729 14.497 15.265 16.074 Bump16.768

foote, chuck 5 5 21 6:00.433 14.557 14.947 15.735 416.752

Dager, Mike 7 6 0   Bump 

DeVoe, Dave 4 7 0   5 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:00.182Hanlon, Jamie 1 6:11.238 1 1 2126 25 51/731.4201.

6:11.437Schulz, Terry 2 6:03.620 2 2 4225 24 49/735.0572.

6:15.304Foote, Brandon 3 6:16.862 3 3 6325 22 47/752.1663.

6:08.955foote, chuck 4 6:00.433 4 5 9524 21 45/729.3884.

4:43.850Morris, Brady 6 6:17.591 6 4 10418 22 40/661.4415.

6:09.818Dager, Mike 5 5 6 11624 24/369.8186.

0.000DeVoe, Dave 7 7 7 1470 0/0.0007.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 3 1 26 6:00.107 13.271 13.482 13.569 213.660

Lee, Joel 5 2 24 6:00.762 13.801 13.909 14.206 314.484

Altig, Lyle 1 3 23 6:09.072 15.627 15.700 15.790 415.936

Rude, Jerry 2 4 20 6:14.128 16.253 16.970 17.505 518.271

Foote, Brandon 4 5 5 1:00.831 13.514   1 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  07/24/2015

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hanlon, Jamie 3 1 26 6:05.885 13.409 13.512 13.595 213.735

Foote, Brandon 4 2 26 6:15.019 9.134 13.339 13.591 13.834 113.990

Lee, Joel 5 3 25 6:12.924 13.765 13.986 14.246 314.542

Altig, Lyle 1 4 23 6:08.298 15.148 15.528 15.728 415.871

Rude, Jerry 2 5 18 6:12.888 16.215 17.357 18.543 520.231



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:00.107Hanlon, Jamie 1 6:05.885 1 1 2126 26 52/725.9921.

6:00.762Lee, Joel 2 6:12.924 2 3 5324 25 49/733.6862.

6:09.072Altig, Lyle 3 6:08.298 3 4 7423 23 46/737.3703.

1:00.831Foote, Brandon 5 6:15.019 5 2 725 26 31/435.8504.

6:14.128Rude, Jerry 4 6:12.888 4 5 9520 18 38/747.0165.


